438

2284

CHEME

LERICHE

BALLICO

GUILLEMAIN

DEMOULIMN

FRAICHARD

Julien

Christophe

Ludaovic

Laurent

Anthony

Catherine

184

01:40:18

01:40:22

01:40:25

01:40:25

01:40:27

01:40:30

01:40:33

01:39:43

01:40:08

01:40:03

01:39:08

01:39:57

01:39:56

01:40:12

00:43:43

00:49:22

00:47:41

00:43:15

00:49:44

00:49:57

00:51:00

01:38:08

01:38:24

01:3812

01:37:28

01:38:06

01:38:12

01:38:34

4490

LIMOGES

SAALTUMN

MOMNTCEAL-
TRIATHLOMN

CHENOVE

ASCE TRIATHLOM

BIARNE

FRA




